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
S Apartment No. 1! is available. Hvc 
moms, Including sunroom. 

A COMFORTABLE HOMELIKE APT. 

; fi potter: 33d and Farnam Sts; five 
j.ie .nt rooms, $85. 

1. PECI ALLY WELL ARRANGED 

?J mt)u Her apartment, having living room. 

(Piling alcove, dressing room, bath and 
1 uh ■ So. 4 Kingsborough, 2538 Dod#e 
St., $50. 

CONVENIENTLY LOCATED, 
on D'wcy Ave between 25th Av«*. snd 

St N 12 Sweet wood Apt., living 
\ room, bedroom and kitchen, $50. 

^ 

REASONABLY PRICE/>. 
I.arge living room with wall bed. klf'-hen 

U* MUa bath; close to rreighton university; 
No 15 Jove* «*aiifornIa .St, anti Lincoln 
hlul only $4t. 

I 
PETERS TRUST COMPANY, 

m 
"Where Omaha Rents.** 

AT. 054 4. 17th and Farnam Sts. 

1 
APARTMENTS and flats for rent 
W, J. PALMER Ob. AT 8*1*. 

Real Estate Management SperlaHeta 

PARLOR room ami kitchenette on Hjst 
•foor, nicely furnished; close In, 2-10 

I 
Harney JA. 4005.__ 

FOR ONE OF 
DRAKE'S 1.000 APARTMENTS 

e Cal? Jackson 2K05. 

PETERS TRUST COMPANY 
W H E R E O M A HA RE N T S" 

AT. 0544. 17th snd Farnam Sts 

:harneV street 
6 rooms, modern; hardwood finish. $55 
GARVIN* BROS 045 Omaha Nat. Bldi: 

nil SOUTH 31 ST ST.—5 rooms and bath. 
well located, fine condition. HA. 7124 or 

I|1 HA, 6094____ 
3 AND 4 rms. In SeUna Terrace. 830 Park 
Ave. Janitor or Soybold. AT. M301. 

207 S. 2V,TH AVE.—6-room, walking dis 
fence.' HA. 1730 or J A 07 46_ 
Xrvv; :>• r»om~ apartment, immediate poa 
sesflon HA. 7029._ 
‘-JTKWt HEAT." 4-rootn ante. $30 and up 
rlfd»f* tn G. P Htebhlns. 1019 Chicago Si 

I Business Pisces for Rent 82 

FARNAM St.. 1807. 8055 eq ft. Ttioma* 
K Hall. 1908 Harney St.. AT. 7401. 

't >11:M._ 

We Make 

5% 
Loans 

On Farm* 

514* 
On Omaha 

Knal Estate 

Q% Monthly I’nymrnt 

Loan* on Krsldrncf* 
4 

PderaTrurf Company 
Peters National Bank j 

I ' 

real ESTATE—FOR 

Houses for Kent. 83 

5-r. mod ex. ht.. 4607 Charles St $35.00. 
5.r. mod.. ex. ht 541 So. 25th Ave $36.00. 
4 r. cottage, 2917 Dupont St., $20,0<h 
4 r. cottage. 20o8 Pier< e St $18 00. 
J-i. cottage, 2*16 Cuming St., $15.00. 

F. D. WEAD and P. If BOWMAN. 
310 So 18th St Wead HMk AT. 01.'»1 

3-R. 1 833 ‘A N. 23d. Colored. $16. 
5- R. Apt.. Punsany. 10th and Pierce. $40 
C-R. Apt 6th and Pierce. $12. 
Omaha Rental Kxch. .1 A. 3319. JIA. 264)6 

6006 CENTER STREET. 
7-r., with garage an«l garden spot. $35. 
GARVIN BROS. 646^ Omaha Nat. Bldg. 
WILL rare for your home and lawn while 
parties are on vacation. References. A-400, 
Ahnaha Bee. 

__ 

2705 No. 25th St., 6-room house fine con- 
dltinn. $25. Phone Webster 3M9. 

FOR SALE < *H ELAP—Gray Persian kit- 

tens^______ 
6- room modern house. 3032 I.arlmore Ave. 

2412 PINKNEY. $66. f. rooms. WE. 167 7. 

Houses, Furnished. 81 

EIGHT ROOMS, 1146 8. 32P STREET, $60. 

PETERS TRUST COMPANT, 
» 

"Where Onia^ia Rents.” 

AT. 0544. 17 th and Farnam St a. 

WE have several furnished houses for 
rent. Free Bureau of Information. 625 
Paxton Rlk. AT. 4798. 

3019 PACIFIC ST.— Nicely furnished 
home to responsible parties Call HA^BIBL 

Offices him) Desk Room. Hft 

STORES. 

Large afore at 1910 Farnam St., with tile 
floor and large basement. Nice store In 

the Wead Bldg. 18th and Farnam Sts. 

OFFICES. 

Commerce Bldg. 19th and Farnam Sts. 
second floor. AVe can arrange space to suit 

tenant. Baldrige Bhlg., 20th and Farnam 
Sts., nice office for rent soon. 
Wead Bldg, 18th and Farnam Sts. two 

offices. 
K. A W. Bldg.. 29th and Leavenworth 
Sts two nice rooms, t036 Farnam St 
second floor, 44x132. 

F D. WEAD and D. H. BOWMAN. 

310 So. 16th St, Wead Bftlg AT. 0161 

yUALlTY Chirks,Postpaid 100, I^ghoroa, 
$10. Rocks. Reds, Aneonaa, Orp.. Wyan 
$12. Lt. Brahmas. $15. Assorted, $7. 
Catalog. Missouri Poultry Farms, Co- 
lumbia. Mo. 

PUREBRED chicks, postpaid, per 100 
Leghorns. $9; Rocks, Reds. Aneonaa, $11; 
Orpingtons, Wyandottes, $12 Prompt de 

livery. Live arrival guaranteed. Order 
from ad. Cape Hatchery, Cape Girar- 
deau, Mo. 

FOR RENT, office In front of elevator. 
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